
VK Sprint
Banneux Hasselt 4.5.2025

Omega

Tomas THORBURN
Indiv.
Strecke : Short Easy
Länge : 1780m

--/16 nicht klassiert

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Frederik LOECKX 0:14:14
2. Tarmo KUUB 0:15:33
3. Henny KENNIS 0:16:59

1. 141 00:01:34 189m 8'17"/km
2. 114 00:00:49 00:02:23 150m 5'27"/km
3. 120 00:00:55 00:03:18 104m 8'49"/km
4. 127 00:01:01 00:04:19 168m 6'03"/km
5. 111 00:01:44 00:06:03 208m 8'20"/km
6. 115 00:03:32 00:09:35 120m 29'27"/km
7. 153 00:00:33 00:10:08 56m 9'49"/km
8. 113 00:00:47 00:10:55 60m 13'03"/km
9. 150 00:00:37 00:11:32 30m 20'33"/km

10. 148 00:00:13 00:11:45 29m 7'28"/km
11. 146 00:00:48 00:12:33 76m 10'32"/km
12. 137 00:01:02 00:13:35 45m 22'58"/km
13. 149 00:00:49 00:14:24
14. 147 00:01:12 00:15:36 74m 16'13"/km
15. 123 00:01:15 00:16:51 102m 12'15"/km
16. 121 00:01:17 00:18:08 205m 6'16"/km
17. 134 00:00:19 00:18:27 48m 6'36"/km
18. 999 00:00:09 00:18:36 36m 4'10"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.olomega.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5944
https://www.helga-o.com

